
January 2024
Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Jan x No Meeting (Happy New Year) Troop x
2nd Tuesday 9-Jan Values [C] Step 3 - Godly Citizenship Troop x
3rd Tuesday 16-Jan Values [C] Step 4 - Service Troop x
4th Tuesday 23-Jan Sports & Fitness [C] Step 1 - Nutrition and Fitness Troop x
5th Tuesday 23-Jan x Committee Meeting x

Activity 27-Jan Grand Prix Workshop Build Pine Cars x
Hit The Trail 20-Jan Sports & Fitness Ninja Nation Troop x

February 2024
Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 6-Feb Sports & Fitness [C] Step 2 - Learn About Sports Troop x
2nd Tuesday 13-Feb Sports & Fitness [E] Sports Elective - Pick a Sport Troop x
3rd Tuesday 20-Feb Science & Tech [C] Step 1 - Know Your Environment Troop x
4th Tuesday 27-Feb x Committee Meeting x
Hit The Trail 17-Feb Science & Tech Grand Prix Troop x

March 2024
Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Mar Science & Tech [C] Step 2 - Science and Weather Troop ML Mtg
Awards

2nd Tuesday 12-Mar No Meeting (Spring Break) x
3rd Tuesday 19-Mar Science & Tech [E] Step 5 - Rocketry Troop ML Mtg
4th Tuesday 26-Mar Hobbies [C] Step 1 - General Hobbies Troop x

Campout 1-Mar Mountain Lions w/Nav/Ad Campout w/ Nav/Ads Troop x
Activity 2-Mar x Fox and Hawk Event x

April 2024
Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Apr Hobbies [E] Hobbies Elective - Pick a Hobby Troop x
2nd Tuesday 9-Apr RoughRiders Game RoughRiders Game Troop x
3rd Tuesday 16-Apr Troop Fun Night Smores and Fire! Troop S’Mores
4th Tuesday 23-Apr x Committee Meeting x
5th Tuesday 30-Apr x No Meeting
Hit The Trail 27-Apr Hobbies Launch Model Rockets Troop x

May 2024
Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 7-May x No Meeting Troop x
2nd Tuesday 14-May Awards & Promotion Awards & Promotion Troop Awards
3rd Tuesday 21-May x No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) x
4th Tuesday 28-May x x x

Campout 17-May x Family Campout x


